UNIT/DEPARTMENT: TECHNICAL SCIENCES VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES: 88

FIRE EXTINGUISHING TEAM

No Name Surname Institutional E-mail Contact Tel

1. MAIN Lecturer Ali Kose alikose@gazi.edu.tr 0312 354 84 01
1. SUBSTITUTE | Lecturer Dr. Mustafa Egin m.egin@gazi.edu.tr 0312 354 84 01
2. MAIN Halil Karakaya halil.karakaya@gazi.edu.tr | 0312 354 84 01
2. SUBSTITUTE | Osman Uce osman.uce@gazi.edu.tr 0312 354 84 01

*112 EMERGENCY CALL CENTER

UNIT/DEPARTMENT: TECHNICAL SCIENCES VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES: 88

RESCUE TEAM
No Name Surname Institutional E-mail Contact Tel
1. MAIN Lecturer Ugur Sansal ugursansal@gazi.edu.tr 0312 354 84 01
1. SUBSTITUTE | Lecturer Dr. Mehmet Serkan | msyildirim@gazi.edu.tr 0312 354 84 01
Yildirim
2. MAIN Mehmet Goksen mehmet.goksen@gazi.edu.tr | 0312 354 84 01
2. SUBSTITUTE | Murat Aksu ibrahim.aksu@gazi.edu.tr 0312 354 84 01

*112 EMERGENCY CALL CENTER




UNIT/DEPARTMENT: TECHNICAL SCIENCES VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES: 88

PROTECTION TEAM

No Name Surname Institutional E-mail Contact Tel

1. MAIN Lecturer Dr. Suat Ayan suatayan@gazi.edu.tr 0312 354 84 01
1. SUBSTITUTE | Lecturer Dr. Emre Ayhan ayhanemre@gazi.edu.tr 0312 354 84 01
2. MAIN Yalg¢in Canpolat yalcin.canpolat@gazi.edu.tr | 0312 354 84 01
2. SUBSTITUTE | Ogilin Demir ogundemir28@hotmail.com | 0312 354 84 01

*112 EMERGENCY CALL CENTER

UNIT/DEPARTMENT: TECHNICAL SCIENCES VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES: 88

FIRST AID TEAM

No Name Surname Institutional E-mail Contact Tel

1. MAIN Assoc. Prof. Dr. Bekir Sitki cevrimli@gazi.edu.tr 0312 354 84 01
Cevrimli

2. MAIN Assoc. Prof. Dr. Giilsen gulsentaskin@gazi.edu.tr 0312 354 84 01
Taskin

3. MAIN Lecturer Fadim Akca fakca@gazi.edu.tr 0312 354 84 01

4. MAIN Mehmet Goksen mehmet.goksen@gazi.edu.tr | 0312 354 84 01

*112 EMERGENCY CALL CENTER




